Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK：
Specification for Approval
Date：2024/1/1
Customer：
BYTEK P/N：
CUSTOMER P/N：
DESCRIPTION：

深 圳 市 栢 亿 科 技 有 限 公 司
ShenZhen BYTEK Technology Co.,Ltd.
Unit 1701, Silicon Valley Power E-commerce
Port, No. 10, Longgang Road, Longgang
District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province
BCM9050C-SERIES
一.外观图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
四.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
10M
1.印字：Gulim 6.5#,白色/激光打标
2.平整度：0.1MM MAX
50 10M
BCM9050C-202Y-02 2000 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.42 Max. 0.6 3000 1~10 50
1~40 50 10M
BCM9050C-102Y-02 1000 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.31 Max. 0.8 1000 1~30
BCM9050C-501Y-02 500 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.15 Max. 1.0 900
10M
BCM9050C-471Y-02 470 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.14 Max. 1.1 800 1~50 50 10M
50 10M
BCM9050C-251Y-02 250 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.13 Max. 1.2 600 5~50 50
5~100 50 10M
BCM9050C-510Y-02 51 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.32 Max. 0.8 1000 5~50
BCM9050C-400Y-02 40 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.25 Max. 0.9 800
10M
BCM9050C-250Y-02 25 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.16 Max. 1.0 600 5~100 50 10M
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)Max.
IR
( Ω) Min.
BCM9050C-100Y-02 10 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.08 Max. 1.6 300 20~200 50
Part Number
Inductance
L1=L2
(uH)

BYTEK P1
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -20°C up to +80℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.
五.材料清单/MATERIAL LIST
六.特征曲线/CHARACTERISTICS(REFERENCE)
6 INK WHITE
4 ADHESIVE XNR-3614
5 TIN Sn100%
2 CASE LCP SC-0186
3 WIRE P180 Grd1
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION
1 CORE FERRITE
10M
BCM9050C-652Y-02 6500 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 1.05 Max. 0.3 4000 0.3~2 50 10M
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)Max
IR
( Ω) Min.
BCM9050C-472Y-02 4700 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.90 Max. 0.4 3000 0.5~5 50
Part Number
Inductance
L1=L2
(uH)